
Počet žil a
jmenovitý

průřez
Barva

Konstrukce
jádra

Jmenovitý
průměr
izolace

Hmotnost
vodiče

Hmotnost
Cu(AT)

2x0,50

2x0,75

3x0,50

3x0,75

16x0,20 5,00 34,35 10,00

N x mm
2

N x mm mm kg/km kg/km

23x0,20 5,40 44,66 15,00

5,20 15,00

23x0,20

16x0,20

5,30 54,68 22,50

Odpor
(max)

80,20

ohm/km

53,40

120,30

80,10

44,56

3x1,00

4x0,50

31x0,20 6,40 66,10 30,00

16x0,20 6,00 58,28 20,00

60,00

160,40Transparentní

Transparentní

Transparentní

Transparentní

Transparentní

Transparentní

HEILIGHT

5x0,50

5x0,75

6,50 25,00

23x0,20

16x0,20

6,90 80,04 37,50

200,50

133,50

67,69Transparentní

Transparentní

4x0,75

4x1,00

6,40 30,00

31x0,20

23x0,20

7,20 90,38 40,00

106,80

80,00

67,38Transparentní

Transparentní

Technické změny vyhrazeny
Uvedené hodnoty mají pouze informativní charakter
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